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Goals
1. 35
2. 33
3. 28
4. 24
5. 22
6. 19
7. 18
8 17
10. 16
Assists
1. 19
14
4. 13
7 12
9 11

Jessica Widmann (“14) (top) and Nicole Bates
(‘17) (bottom) were both named Third Team
Academic All-Americans in their respective

final seasons at Rose Hill.

CAREERy RECORDS)

Total Points
Denise Corrado (1993-96) 1. 83
Kirstin Gellatly (2000-02) 2. 75
Katie Sanchez (2005-08) 3. 73
Kristina Maksuti (2011-15) 4. 59
Danielle Tanzi (1994-97) 5. 55
Leah Jerome (2003-06) 6. 52
Jessica Widmann (2011-15) 7. 51
Annie Worden (2009-12) 8. 47
Beth Purcell (2001-04) 9. 44

Michelle Ancelj (2007-10)
Christine Geres (1995-98)
Haley Lentsch (2005-06)
Kim Boulos (2007-08)

1.
2.
Katie Sanchez (2005-08) 3.
Corey Dunfey (2001-04) 4
Jessica Widmann (2011-15)
Denise Corrado (1993-96)
Beth Purcell (2001-04)
Mariella Romano (2008-11)
Haley Lentsch (2005-06) 9.

Katie McDermott (2007-10
Becky Mincio (1995-98)
Corinne Jankowski (1997-00)

12
11
8
7

Denise Corrado (1993-96)
Katie Sanchez (2005-08)
Kirstin Gellatly (2000-02)
Kristina Maksuti (2011-15)
Leah Jerome (2003-06)
Jessica Widmann (2011-15)
Danielle Tanzi (1994-97)
Beth Purcell (2001-04)
Corey Dunfey (2001-04)
Haley Lentsch (2005-06)
Annie Worden (2009-12)

Game-Winning Goals

Kristina Maksuti (2011-15)
Katie Sanchez (2005-08)
Jessica Widmann (2011-15)
Corey Dunfey (2001-04)
Leah Jerome (2003-06)
Kim Boulos (2007-08)
Michelle Ancelj (2007-10)
Annie Worden (2009-12)
Kirstin Gellatly (2000-02)
Brooke Salmon (2015-18)

Games Played

Jacqui Aines (2000-03) 1. 84  Milan Bornstein (2017-21)
Leah Jerome (2003-06) 2. 80 Brooke Salmon (2015-18)
Kristina Maksuti (2011-15) 3. 79 Mariella Romano (2008-11)
Natalie Sims (2014-17)
5. 78  Alexis Ribadeneyra (2005-08)
Michelle Ancelj (2007-10)
Katie McDermott (2007-10)
Amanda Miller (2016-19)
9. 77 Leah Jerome (2003-06)
Laura Muzzatti (2004-07)
Courtney Fedge (2006-09)
Nicole Bates (2013-16)
Games Started
1. 78 Brooke Salmon (2015-18)
2. 75  Laura Muzzatti (2004-07)
Jessica Widmann (2011-15)
4, 74  Catherine Huvane (2005-08)
5. 73  Nicole Bates (2013-16)
6. 72  Beth Kitson (1999-2002)
Katie McDermott (2007-10)
8. 71 Kaitlyn Carballeira (2010-13)
9. 70 Natalie Sims (2014-17)
10. 69 Laura Walrath (1996-99)

Leah Jerome (2003-06)
Courtney Fedge (2006-09)

Katie Sanchez (‘09) is Fordham’s career assists
leader and second all-time leading scorer.

/ Goalkeeping (Min. 20 Games\

Saves

o
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614
368
313
266
206
196

Heather Stone (1993-94)
Shannon Misiaszek (2000-03)
Kim Kasper (1996-99)

Erin Schmitt (1995-98)

Kelly LaMorte (2016-19)
Rachel Suther (2009-12)

Goals Against Average

v G S W [

1.03
1.08
1.16
1.25
1.35
1.45

Jen Byer (2006-09)

Megan Fitzgerald (2013-16)
Kelly LaMorte (2016-19)
Elisabeth Roald (2006-08)
Allie Cacciotti (2003-06)
Shannon Misiaszek (2000-03)

Save Percentage

PPN E

s e

.860 Heather Stone (1993-94)
.770 Shannon Misiaszek (2000-03)
.765 Kim Kasper (1996-99)

.762 Julie Wynns (2002-05)
Elisabeth Roald (2006-08)
Megan Fitzgerald (2013-16)
Kelly LaMorte (2016-19)

Erin Schmitt (1995-98)

.759
757
751

Minutes Played

v G SN =

6834 Shannon Misiaszek (2000-03)
5100
4645
4379
4097
3649

Kelly LaMorte (2016-19)
Kim Kasper (1996-99)
Rachel Suther (2009-12)
Megan Fitzgerald (2013-16)
Erin Schmitt (1995-98)

Shutouts

1.
2.

RS

s

20.5 Shannon Misiaszek (2000-03)
15 Rachel Suther (2009-12)
Kelly LaMorte (2016-19)
14 Megan Fitzgerald (2013-16)
10.5 Jen Byer (2006-09)
9 Kim Kasper (1996-99)

ins

W e

g

38 Shannon Misiaszek (2000-03)

23 Megan Fitzgerald (2013-16)

19 Elisabeth Roald (2006-08)
Rachel Suther (2009-12)

17 Kelly LaMorte (2016-19)

Appearances in Goal

1
2.
3.
4

77 Shannon Misiaszek (2000-03)

63 Kim Kasper (1996-99)

57 Kelly LaMorte (2016-19)

54 Erin Schmitt (1995-98)
Rachel Suther (2009-12)

Starts in Goal

1

2
3.
4.
5.
N

76 Shannon Misiaszek (2000-03)
54 Kelly LaMorte (2016-19)

50 Kim Kasper (1996-99)

49 Rachel Suther (2009-12)

40 Ally White (2011-14)

)

Atlantic 10 Championship Appearances - 1996, 2003, 2006, 2007, 2008, 2009, 2015, 2016, 2018, 2019, 2024 ~ Atlantic 10 Championship Finalist - 2006, 2007, 2015



SINGLEy SEASONy RECORDS)
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Goalkeeping (Min. 10 Games)

>

1. 14 Kirstin Gellatly (2001)
2. 13 Denise Corrado (1995) Saves Shutouts
3. 12 Katie Sanchez (2006) 1. 321 Heather Stone (1993) 1. 9 Megan Fitzgerald (2015)
Jessica Widmann (2015) 2. 293 Heather Stone (1994) 2. 8 Shannon Misiaszek (2001)
5. 11 Denise Corrado (1996) 3. 115 Erin Schmitt (1995) Kelly LaMorte (2018)
S 10 E‘;*I‘ :I‘fg";::zﬁggg)e) 4. 101 Shannon Misiaszek (2002) 4. 5 Kelly LaMorte (2019)
' Kirstin Gellatly (2002) 5. 98 Kelly LaMorte (2019) 5. 4.5 Shannon Misiaszek (2003)
Sarah Hopkins (2003) 6. 95 Shannon Misiaszek (2000) Jen Byer (2007)
Kim Boulos (2008) 7. 93 Kim Kasper (1996)
Liina Tervo (2024) 8. 89 Kim Kasper (1999) Wins
Shannon Misiaszek (2001) 1. 12 Megan Fitzgerald (2015)
Assists 2. 11 Shannon Misiaszek (2003)
1. 8  Corey Dunfey (2003) Goals Against Average 3. 10 Shannon Misiaszek (2001)
Haley Lentsch (2006) 1. 0.69 Jen Byer (2007) 4. 9 Kelly LaMorte (2017)
Liina Tervo (2024) 2. 0.76 Maria O’Sullivan (2020-21) 5. 8 Elisabeth Roald (2006)
4, 7 Corinne Jankowski (1999) N
Beth Purcell (2003) 3. 0.82 Kelly LaMorte (2018) Addison Green (2024)
6. 6 Katie Sanchez (2006) 4. 0.88 Ke”y LaMorte (2017)
5. 0.91 Megan Fitzgerald (2015) Minutes Played
Total Points Addison Green (2024) 1. 1905 Kelly LaMorte (2019)
1. 31  Kirstin Gellatly (2001) 7. 0.93 Megan Fitzgerald (2016) 2. 1889 Megan Fitzgerald (2015)
2. 30  Katie Sanchez (2006) 8. 1.03 Elisabeth Roald (2007) 3. 1855 Shannon Misiaszek (2003)
3. 29 Denise Corrado (1995) 9. 1.08 Shannon Misiaszek (2001) 4. 1823 Shannon Misiaszek (2001)
lessica Widmann (2015) 10.1.09 Erin Schmitt (1996) 5. 1785 Heather Stone (1994)
> 2 t:g;]:r’;’;f(%‘ge) Ally White (2014) 6. 1763 Kelly LaMorte (2018)
7. 26  Denise Corrado (1996) 7.1725 Kim Kasper (1999)
8. 24  Danielle Tanzi (1996) Save Percentage 8. 1604 Shannon Misiaszek (2000)
9. 23 Sarah Hopkins (2003) 1. .879 Heather Stone (1993)
Kim Boulos (2008) 2. .855 Erin Schmitt (1996)
Kristina Maksuti (2011) 3. .843 Allie Cacciotti (2005)
4. .840 Heather Stone (1994)
%os 2003) 5. .838 Kim Kasper (1996)
Kristina Maksuti (2015) 6. .821 Julie Wynns (2004)
A 4 i:e:rs ;aDV:r'jga(ggéi?m Heather Stone (right) made

321 saves in the 1993 season.

SINGLEy GAMEf REGORDS)

Individual Goals Team Goals
5, Kirstin Gellatly vs. St. Peter’s, 9/2/2001 13 vs. St. Peter’s, 9/2/2001
5, Danielle Tanzi vs. lona, 9/1/1996 12 vs. lona, 9/1/1996

7 vs. Temple, 10/10/2003

Sarah Hopkins (2003) \
Leah Jerome (2006)
Leah Loguidice (2009)
Kristina Maksuti (2011)

Individual Points
11, Kirstin Gellatly, vs. St. Peter’s, 9/2/2001
10, Danielle Tanzi vs. lona, 9/1/1996

In 2001, Kirstin Gellatly
(‘03) (left) passed Denise [
Corrado’s (‘98) (right) single
season marks for goals and
points in a season. Gel-
latly finished her career
second on Fordham’s career
goals list and third in career
points.

To no surprise, Corrado
(2007) & Gellatly (2011)
were the first two women’s
soccer players to be in- |
ducted into the Fordham
Athletics Hall of Fame.

Corey Dunfey (‘05) registered 20 points in 2003, the
most by a Fordham defender,
while Shannon Misiaszek (‘04) holds five Fordham
goalkeeping records.
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Goals

1. 45 2006

2. 41 2003

3. 40 1995

4.39 1996

5.36 2024

Assists

1. 44 2006

2.37 2024

3.35 2003
4.30 2001,2015 ¥
5. 28 2008

Total Points
1.134
2.117
3.109
4. 106
5.101

2006
2003
2024
1995
1996

The 2006 Rams set single season program
records for goals, assists, & total points.

SINGLEy SEASONy TEAMy RECORDS)

Goalkeeping

Saves Save Percentage

1. 321 1993 1. .879 1993

2. 296 1994 2. .844 1996

3. 152 1995 3. .836 1994

4. 146 1996 4. .826 2004

5. 121 1997 5. .816 2007

Goals Against Average Shutouts

1. 0.70 2020-21 1. 11 2015

2. 0.82 2017,2018 2. 9 2009

3. 0.84 2007 3. 8 2001, 2008,
0.84 2015 2016, 2018

5. 0.94 2016 4. 7 2007, 2017

5 6 1996, 2010,
\ 2011, zozy

>~

HATp TRICKS)

Player Opponent Date
Denise Corrado vs. Wagner 9/28/1993
Denise Corrado vs. Stony Brook 9/26/1995
Danielle Tanzi vs. lona 9/1/1996
(5 goals)
Christine Geres vs. Wagner 9/4/1996
Danielle Tanzi vs. La Salle 10/31/1996
Corinne Jankowski at Manhattan 9/10/2000
Kirstin Gellatly vs. Saint Peter’s 9/1/2001
(5 goals)
Haley Lentsch vs. New Hampshire 9/9/2005
Leah Jerome vs. St. Bonaventure  9/30/2006
Haley Lentsch vs. Temple 10/27/2006
Liina Tervo vs. UAlbany 8/25/2024

Haley Lentsch (‘07) & Leah Jerome (‘07) each recorded hat tricks
during the 2006 season, as the Rams advanced to the Atlantic 10
Championship for the first time in team history.

RECORDS)

Year w L T
1993 4 12 0
1994 4 16 0
1995 5 15 0
1996 8 7 3
1997 6 9 2
1998 5 12 1
1999 3 12 3
2000 6 11 2
2001 10 9 1
2002 8 11 0
2003 11 7 2
2004 8 7 3
2005 9 8 1
2006 14 7 0
2007 10 5 5
2008 12 6 2
2009 9 12 1
2010 8 10 1
2011 8 8 3
2012 8 11 0
2013 5 9 3
2014 8 9 1
2015 13 7 2
2016 10 5 5
2017 6 8 5
2018 9 9 1
2019 5 11 4
2020-21 4 3 1
2021 4 12 2
2022 5 11 1
2023 4 10 4
2024 10 5 4
Totals 239 294 63
All-Time Coaching Records
Coach Years W L T
Kim Byrnes 1993 - 95 13 43 0
Ness Selmani 1996 - 2013 148 161 33
Jessica Clinton 2014 - 2021 59 64 21
Magnus Nilerud 2022 - present 19 26 9
Totals 239 294 63

Atlantic 10 Championship Appearances - 1996, 2003, 2006, 2007, 2008, 2009, 2015, 2016, 2018, 2019, 2024 ~ Atlantic 10 Championship Finalist - 2006, 2007, 2015



Kaitlin Abrams, 2009-12
Julia Acosta, 2024-present
Jacqui Aines, 2000-03

Sarah Alexander, 1998-2000
Kelley Alpaugh, 2010-13
Jaclyn Amato, 2005-06
Michelle Ancelj, 2007-10
Leigh Anderson, 1999
Caroline Aponte, 2024-present
Cambrie Arboreen, 2020-23
Dana Arcara, 2001-2002
Hilary Aylesworth, 2002-04
Hope Baisley, 2017-21

Crea Baker-Durante, 2017-21
Heather Barone, 1995-96
Nicole Bates, 2013-16
Sarah Berkling, 2023

Anne Bianco, 1995-98

Saige Bingman, 2017-21
Avilla Bergin, 2010

Meggie Beski, 2004-07
Turner Block, 2013-16
Brianna Blunck, 2013-16
Abby Borchers, 2024

Milan Bornstein, 2017-21
Kim Boulos, 2007-08

Jane Bowen, 2021-23
Bernadette Boyle, 1993-94
Colleen Brady, 2007-10
Shannon Burns, 2016-17
Morgan Busacca, 2016-19

Milan Bornstein (‘22)

Lauren Bustos, 2006-09

Jen Byer, 2006-09

Alessandra Cacciotti, 2003-06
Victoria Camaj, 2012-15

Baylee Canet, 2024-present
Maria Lorena Canicatti, 2011-14
Kaitlyn Carballeira, 2010-13
Riley Carroll, 2023-present
Corey Cerrato, 2005-07

Daniela Chieffo, 2010

Sophia Chipriano, 2024-present
Kristen Cocozza, 2019-22
Rachel Collage, 2014-17

Kara Coniker, 1998-2001

Eileen Connor, 1993

Megan Cookson, 2009

Kaitlyn Carbelleira (‘14)

Denise Corrado, 1993-96
Emily Crocco, 2023

Lane Cronin, 2015-18
Claudia Cuicani, 2018-21
Bianca D’Onofrio, 2023
Elizabeth Daddino, 1997-98
Kendall Dandridge, 2018-21
Breean Daley, 2004-07
Elena Daragjati, 2001-04
Brittany DeBole, 2016
Bryce Debolt, 2013-15

Eva DeCesaro, 2008

Marie Degroote, 2023
Jenna Devine, 2018-21
Kelsey Dougherty Howard, 2010-14
Lauren Downey, 2000-04
Abby Doyle, 2022-24

Ally Doyle, 2013-16
Antoinette Drahus, 1995-96
Jacquelyn Driscoll, 1994-96
Jennifer Driscoll, 1993-96
Corey Dunfey, 2001-04
Cianna Elmazaj, 2023
Danielle Etienne, 2019-22
Tal Faingezicht, 2021-22
Jessica Farrenkopf, 2006
Courtney Fedge, 2006-09
Casey Finnegan, 1999-2002
Megan Fitzgerald, 2013-16
Sari Frankl, 2023-present
Erica Frizzell, 2006-07
Elizabeth Gabor, 1997-99
Caitlin Gansfuss, 2002-05
Beth Ganter, 1996-99
Allison Gardner, 2024-present
Lauren Garuccio, 1999-2000
Clara Gastaldi, 2016-18
Kirstin Gellatly, 2000-02
Beth Genalo, 1999-2002
Christine Geres, 1995-98
Ava Giudice; 2023-present
Lindsey-Glode, 2002-05
Sarah Gombar, 2005-06
Brooklyn Gonzalez, 2015-18
Serena Grassi, 2021
Addison Green, 2024-present
Maggie Grossman, 2018-21

Schae Groton, 2020-23
Alejandra Guitian, 1999-2002
Ali Gungor, 2012-15

Ella Guth, 2022-present
Darcy Hamill, 2004-05
Carmen Hardwick, 2021-24
Piper Hasbrook, 2023-present
Siobhan Hayes, 1995-96, 1998
Amanda Healy, 1998-2001
Tarah Healy, 1998

Mary Hennessy, 2006-09
Colleen Hickey, 2015-18
Brittany Hogan, 2006-09
Maura Holst, 2017-21

Beth Ganter (‘00)
Julia Holton, 2022-present
Sarah Hopkins, 2003
Catherine Huvane, 2005-08
Danielle Ingram, 2007-10
Corinne Jankowski, 1997-2000
Emma Jenks-Daly, 2006
Leah Jerome, 2003-06
Lena Johnsen, 2023-present
Emma Johnson, 2017-21
Cathleen Joyce, 1993-94
Lealanie Kantor, 1998-2000
Kim Kasper, 1996-99
Natasha Kayulu, 2003-06
Elizabeth Keane, 1993-94
Alicia Keenan, 2000-01
Caitlin Kennedy, 2019-22
Liz Ker, 2009-11
Kyla King, 2022-present

Beth Kitson (‘03)

ALL-TIME; LELTERWINNERS)

o

Kelly LaMorte (‘20)

Beth Kitson, 1999-2002
Audri Klionsky, 2024-present
Marissa Krenn, 2020-23
Kelly LaMorte, 2016-19
Holly Laubinger, 2003-06
Ivana Lahcanski, 2012-15
Jamie Lawrence, 2002
Caitlin Leen, 2015-16

Haley Lentsch, 2005-06

Leah Loguidice, 2008-09
Kristen Lounibos, 1993
Jennifer Loura, 1993-94
Ryann Lucas, 2022-24
Rachel Madacsi, 2011-12
Annie Maguire, 2024-present
Rachael Mahan, 2022
Kristina Maksuti, 2011-15
Marjana Maksuti, 2015
Kendall Malmros, 2024-present
Juliana Mascelli, 2016-19
Loretta Maslovs, 1994
Patricia Maurer, 1995

Mary Jo Maye, 1995-98
Sophia Mays, 2024-present
Katie McDermott, 2007-10
Meghan McDonald, 2000-03
Kate McDonnell, 2011-15
Tristan McFarlane, 2022-24
Christine McTigue, 1994, 1996
Jessica Melendez, 2013-14
Serena Mensah, 2020-23
Amanda Miller, 2016-19
Rebecca Mincio, 1995-98
Guiliana Minervini, 2003
Shannon Misiaszek, 2000-03
Caroline Monahan, 2022-23
Alexa Morello, 2019

Kayla Morrison, 2020-21
Lauren Mount, 2003-05

JoJo Murino, 2012

Kaitlin Murphy, 2022-present
Maura Murphy, 2019-22
Michaela Murphy, 2008-11
Laura Muzzatti, 2004-07
Rachel Myers, 2014-16
Anne Sophie Namy, 1996
Nicol Natale, 2013-16
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Lauren Nowakowski (‘11)

Sidney Nicholas, 2022-present
Eva Niemeyer, 2022-present
Katharine Noon, 2001-04
Julie Novak, 2005-06

Casey Nowakowski, 2010-13
Lauren Nowakowski, 2007-10
Megan O’Conor, 2010-11
Maria O’Sullivan, 2020-22
Adaeze Obinelo, 2015-16
Amanda Olsen, 1994, 1996-97
Brittany Page, 2004-07

Clare Paoletta, 2014-16

Emily Parella, 1999-2002
Maddi Peck, 2022-present
Megan Poiesz, 2011

Jennifer Poudrier, 1993-94
Rosemary Powell, 1993-94
Lindsay Probst, 2024-present
Jennifer Przedwiecki, 1995-96

Meghan Rogers (‘00)

Beth Purcell, 2001-04

Olivia Redden, 2020-23
Mackenzie Reid, 2024-present
Alexis Ribadeneyra, 2005-08
Elizabeth Rice, 1993, 1995
Elisabeth Roald, 2006-08
Meghan Rogers, 1996-99
Mariella Romano, 2008-11
Emily Ronek, 1995-98

Cara Rooney, 2009-12
Lauren Ross, 2011

Charlotte Rossi, 2017-18
Margaret Roughley, 2016-19
Maeve Roughton, 2005
Katharine Rust, 1999-2002
Laura Ryan, 1993-94

Erin Safarik, 1999-2002
Brooke Salmon, 2015-18

Megan Turner (‘07)

Carlie Wagner, 2014-17
Katherine Wah, 2008-11
Kelsey Walker, 2007-10
Laura Walrath, 1996-99
Kendyl Washer, 1995
Susan Wells, 1993

Ally White, 2011-14
Sydney White, 2013-16
Jessica Widmann, 2011-15
Annie Worden, 2009-12
Julie Wynns, 2002-05
Sarah Zieman, 2009-12

Ally White (‘15)

Natalie Sims (‘18)

Katie Sanchez, 2005-08
Ellen Schedin, 2021-23
Erin Schmitt, 1995-98
Liane Schoenstein, 2004-07
Fernanda Serna, 2021-24
Nancy Shevroy, 1993-94
Eugenia Siamas, 2001
Natalie Sims, 2014-17
Jennifer Skinner, 1997-98
Ava Smith, 2022

Mary Solimine, 2010-13
Madison Soucey, 2021-24
Sally Spalatin, 1993
Marissa Stanco, 2018-21
Heather Stone, 1993-94
Colleen Sullivan, 1995-98
Colleen Sullivan, 2000-03
Michelle Sullivan, 1994-95
Rachel Suther, 2009-12
Maria Swift, 2011-14
Danielle Tanzi, 1994-96
Alexandra Taylor, 2020-23
Liina Tervo, 2024-present
Maura Tobin, 1993
Megan Turner, 2002-04
Christina Valdemira, 1996
Natalie Velde, 2022

Keri Villano, 2015-18

The 2007 (top) & 2015 (bottom) Rams joined the 2006 team in
reaching the Atlantic 10 Championship final.
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00

Jen Byer, 2006

Kim Kasper, 1996-99
Elisabeth Roald, 2007
Michelle Sullivan, 1994
Ally White, 2011-12
Julie Wynns, 2004-05
Sarah Zieman, 2009-10

0

Heather Barone, 1995-96

Jen Byer, 2007-09

Daniela Chieffo, 2010
Colleen Hickey, 2015-18
Sophia Mays, 2024-present
Serena Mensah, 2020-23
Shannon Misiaszaek, 2000-03
Sarah Zieman, 2011-12

1

Allie Cacciotti, 2004-06
Megan Fitzgerald, 2013-16
Addison Green, 2024-present
Meghan McDonald, 2000-03
Maria O’Sullivan, 2020-22
Elisabeth Roald, 2008

Erin Schmitt, 1995-98
Heather Stone, 1993-94
Rachel Suther, 2009-12

2

Claudia Cuicani, 2018-21
Lauren Downey, 2003-04
Casey Finnegan, 1999-2002
Beth Ganter, 1996

Ali Gungor, 2012-15

Liz Keane, 1993-94

Juliana Mascelli, 2016-18
Kaitlin Murphy, 2022-present
Michaela Murphy, 2009-11
Brittany Page, 2005-07

3

Denise Corrado, 1993-96
Jenna Devine, 2018-21
Corey Dunfey, 2001-04
Sari Frankl, 2023-present
Catherine Huvane, 2005-08
Nicol Natale, 2013-16
Meghan Rogers, 1997-99
Cara Rooney, 2009-12
Katharine Rust, 2000
Ava Smith, 2022

4

Dana Arcara, 2001-02
Caroline Aponte, 2024-present
Eileen Connor, 1993
Elizabeth Daddino, 1997-98
Marie Degroote, 2023
Lauren Garuccio, 1999-2000
Kelsey Dougherty Howard,
2010-14

Tal Faingezicht, 2021-23
Leah Loguidice, 2009

Becky Mincio, 1995-96
Alexa Morello, 2019
Brittany Page, 2004

Liane Schoenstein, 2005-07
Kerri Villano, 2015-18

5

Kelley Alpaugh, 2010-13
Rachel Collage, 2014-17
Beth Ganter, 1998-99
Alejandra Guitian, 2000-02
Kelly LaMorte, 2018-19
Annie Maguire, 2024-present
Katie Noon, 2003-04
Amanda Olsen, 1996-97
Olivia Redden, 2020-23
Katie Sanchez, 2005-07

6
Sarah Alexander, 1999-2000
Sarah Berkling, 2023

Kim Boulos, 2007-08
Kristen Cocozza, 2019-22
Haley Lentsch, 2005-06
Megan O’Conor, 2010-11
Beth Purcell, 2001-04

Emily Ronek, 1995-98
Natalie Sims, 2014-17
Susan Wells, 1993

7

Sarah Alexander, 1998
Turner Block, 2013-16
Erica Frizzell, 2006-07
Kirstin Gellatly, 2000-02
Emma Johnson, 2017-21
Maddi Peck, 2022-present
Jeremie Rentas, 1993
Meghan Rogers, 1996
Katharine Rust, 1999
Katie Sanchez, 2008
Annie Worden, 2009-12

8

Meggie Beski, 2004-07
Kaitlyn Carballeira, 2010-13
Emily Crocco, 2023

Danielle Etienne, 2019-22
Allison Gardner, 2024-present
Christine Geres, 1995-96
Sarah Hopkins, 2003

Danielle Ingram, 2009
Corinne Jankowski, 1999-2000
Becky Mincio, 1997-98
Katharine Rust, 2001-02
Nancy Shevroy, 1993-94
Carlie Wagner, 2014-17

9

Sophia Chipriano, 2024-present
Lane Cronin, 2015-18
Elena Daragjati, 2001-04
Jacquelyn Driscoll, 1994-96
Cianna Elmazaj, 2023
Christine Geres, 1997-98
Alicia Keenan, 1999-2000
Caitlin Kennedy, 2019-22
Julie Novak, 2005-06

Maria Swift, 2012-15
Katherine Wah, 2008-11

10

Julia Acosta, 2024- present
Jacqui Aines, 2002-03

Kara Coniker, 1998-2001
Jennifer Driscoll, 1993-96
Liz Ker, 2009-11

Marissa Krenn, 2020-23
Jessica Melendez, 2013-14
Alexis Ribadeneyra, 2005-08
Brooke Salmon, 2015-18
Megan Turner, 2004

11

Avilla Bergin, 2010
Bernadette Boyle, 1993-94
Maria Lorena Canicatti, 2011-14
Brooklyn Gonzalez, 2015-18
Amanda Healy, 1998-2000
Brittany Hogan, 2007-09
Natasha Kayulu, 2003-06
Christine McTigue, 1996
Erin Safarik, 2001-02

Ellen Schedin, 2021-23
Liina Tervo, 2024-present

ALL-TIME}

Saige Bingman, 2017-21
Brianna Blunck, 2013-16
Beth Genalo, 1999-02
Mary Hennessy, 2006-09
Patricia Maurer, 1995
Guiliana Minervini, 2003
Lauren Mount, 2004-05
Jennifer Poudrier, 1993-94
Laura Shelvin, 1996

Mary Solimine, 2010-11
Madison Soucey, 2021-24
Laura Walrath, 1997-98

13

Anne Bianco, 1995-98
Corey Cerrato, 2005-07
Bianca D’Onofrio, 2023
Lauren Downey, 2000-02
Lena Johnsen, 2024-present
Adaeze Obinelo, 2015-16
Megan Poiesz, 2011

Lis Rudnay, 2004

Maura Tobin, 1993

Laura Walrath, 1999

Ally White, 2013-14

14

Jackie Aines, 2000-01
Michelle Ancelj, 2007-10
Leigh Anderson, 1999
Cambrie Arboreen, 2020-23
Hilary Aylesworth, 2002-04
Sarah Gombar, 2005-06
Amanda Olsen, 1994
Lindsay Probst, 2024-present
Margaret Roughley, 2016-19
Colleen Sullivan, 1995-98
Jessica Widmann, 2011-15

15

Beth Ganter, 1997
Serena Grassi, 2021

Ella Guth, 2022-present
Siobhan Hayes, 1995-96, 1998
Maura Holst, 2018-21
Cathleen Joyce, 1993-94
Beth Kitson, 1999-2002
Holly Laubinger, 2003-06
Caitlin Leen, 2015-16
Rachel Madacsi, 2011-12
Kelsey Walker, 2007-10

16

Kendall Dandridge, 2018-21
Courtney Fedge, 2006-09
Liz Gabor, 1997-99

Darcy Hamill, 2004-05
Tristan McFarlane, 2022-24
Christine McTigue, 1994
Casey Nowakowski, 2010-13
Clare Paoletta, 2014-16
Charlotte Rossi, 2017

Laura Walrath, 1996

17

Lauren Bustos, 2006-09
Brittany DeBole, 2016
Antoinette Drahus, 1995-96
Caitlin Gansfuss, 2002-05
Lealanie Kantor, 1998-2000
Kristina Maksuti, 2011-15
Kendall Malmros, 2024-present
Juliana Mascelli, 2018-19
Loretta Maslovs, 1994
Alexandra Taylor, 2020-23

NUMBERS)

18

Shannon Burns, 2016-17
Siobhan Hayes, 1995
Corinne Jankowski, 1997-98
Kristen Lounibos, 1993
Kate McDonnell, 2012-15
Kayla Morrison, 2020-21
Laura Muzzatti, 2004-07
Emily Parella, 1999
Mariella Romano, 2008-11
Fernanda Serna, 2021-24
Colleen Sullivan, 2000-03
Christina Valdemira, 1996

19

Milan Bornstein, 2017-21
Ava Giudice, 2023-present
Lindsey Glode, 2002-05
Jacqueline Jayson, 1995
Jennifer Loura, 1993-94
Rachael Mahan, 2022

Anne Sophie Namy, 1996
Lauren Nowakowski, 2007-10
Sydney White, 2013-16

20

Hope Baisley, 2018-21

Ellen Birek, 1998

Victoria Camaj, 2012-15
Gina DeSantis, 2000

Anne Forziat, 1996

Emma Jenks-Daly, 2006
Leah Jerome, 2003-05

Leah Loguidice, 2008
Caroline Monahan, 2022-23
Mackenzie Reid, 2024-present
Liz Rice, 1993, 1995

Lauren Ross, 2011

Eugenia Siamas, 2001

21

Kaitlin Abrams, 2010-12
Breean Daley, 2004-07

Bryce DeBolt, 2014-16

Nikki Gerardi, 2000

Tarah Healy, 1998

Sidney Nicholas, 2022-present
Katharine Noon, 2001-02
Marissa Stanco, 2018-21
Danielle Tanzi, 1994-96

22

Crea Baker-Durante, 2017-21
Ally Doyle, 2013-16
Alejandra Guitian, 1999
Carmen Hardwick, 2021-24
Brittany Hogan, 2006

Katie McDermott, 2007-10
Emily Parella, 2000-02
Liane Schoenstein, 2004
Jen Skinner, 1997

Sally Spalatin, 1993
Michelle Sullivan, 1995

23

Colleen Brady, 2007-10
Baylee Canet, 2024-present
Clara Gastaldi, 2016-18
Schae Groton, 2020-23
Leah Jerome, 2006

Kate McDonnell, 2011
Jen Przedwiecki, 1995-96
Laura Ryan, 1993-94

Erin Safarik, 1999-2000
Mary Solimine, 2012-14

24

Kaitlyn Abrams, 2009
Jaclyn Amato, 2005-06
Hope Baisley, 2017

Bryce DeBolt, 2013

Jaime Lawrence, 2002
Mary Jo Maye, 1995-98
JoJo Murino, 2012

Rachel Myers, 2014-16
Eva Niemeyer, 2022-present
Rosemary Powell, 1993-94

25

Megan Cookson, 2009

Jessica Farrenkopf, 2006
Piper Hasbrook, 2023-present
Maura Murphy, 2019-22
Maeve Roughton, 2005
Megan Turner, 2002-03

26

Jane Bowen, 2021-23
Morgan Busacca, 2016-19
Amanda Healy, 2001
Ivana Lahcanski, 2012-15
Maria Swift, 2011

Julie Wynns, 2002-03

Eva DeCesaro, 2008
Kendyl Washer, 1995

27

Nicole Bates, 2013-16

Abby Borchers, 2024

Alicia Keenan, 2001

Allie Cacciotti, 2003

Maura Holst, 2017

Danielle Ingram, 2007-08, 2010
Charlotte Rossi, 2018

28

Maggie Grossman, 2018-21
Kyla King, 2022-present
Elisabeth Roald, 2006
Marjana Maksuti, 2015
Amanda Miller, 2016-17

29
Abby Doyle, 2022-24

30

Audri Klionsky, 2024-present
Michaela Murphy, 2008
Natalie Velde, 2022

31
Ryann Lucas, 2022-24

32
Julia Holton, 2022-present

33
Riley Carroll, 2023-present

35
Lena Johnsen, 2023

36
Amanda Miller, 2018-19

55
Kelly LaMorte, 2016-17

FordhamSports.com ~ Fordham Athletics on Facebook ~ @FordhamRams & @FordhamWoSoc on Twitter ~ @fordhamwosoc on Instagram ~ FordhamAthletics on YouTube



P |
10

-

1993
Heather Stone
- Patriot League Rookie of the Year

- First Team All-Patriot League

1994
Danielle Tanzi
- NSCAA All-Northeast Region

1995
Denise Corrado
- First Team All-Atlantic 10

1996

Denise Corrado

- First Team All-Atlantic 10

Danielle Tanzi

- Second Team All-Atlantic 10
Rebecca Mincio

- Atlantic 10 All-Championship Team

Denise Corrado (‘97)

1997

Christine Geres

- Second Team All-Atlantic 10
- Academic All-Atlantic 10
Amanda Olsen

- Academic All-Atlantic 10

1998
Meghan Rogers
- Second Team All-Atlantic 10

1999
Meghan Rogers
- Academic All-Atlantic 10

2000

Kara Coniker

- First Team All-Atlantic 10
Shannon Misiaszek

- Atlantic 10 All-Rookie Team

2001
Corey Dunfey
- Atlantic 10 All-Rookie Team

2002
Kirstin Gellatly
- Second Team All-Atlantic 10

Atlantic 10 Championship Appearances - 1996, 2003, 2006, 2007, 2008, 2009, 2015, 2016, 2018, 2019, 2024 ~ Atlantic 10 Championship Finalist - 2006, 2007, 2015

2003

Ness Selmani

- Atlantic 10 Coach of the Year
Corey Dunfey

- First Team All-Atlantic 10

- First Team All-Northeast Region
Beth Purcell

- Second Team All-Atlantic 10
Holly Laubinger

- Atlantic 10 All-Rookie Team
Sarah Hopkins

- Atlantic 10 All-Rookie Team

2004
Beth Purcell
- Second Team All-Atlantic 10

Holly Laubinger (‘07)

2005

Haley Lentsch

- All-Atlantic 10 Honorable Mention
Katie Sanchez

- Atlantic 10 All-Rookie Team

Leah Jerome

- Academic All-Atlantic 10

2006

Ness Selmani

- Atlantic 10 Coach of the Year

Leah Jerome

- CoSIDA Third Team Academic All-American

- CoSIDA First Team Academic All-District

- Soccer Buzz Third Team All-Northeast Region
- First Team All-Atlantic 10

- Academic All-Atlantic 10

Katie Sanchez

- Soccer Buzz Third Team All-Northeast Region
- Second Team All-Atlantic 10

Courtney Fedge

- Atlantic 10 All-Rookie Team

Catherine Huvane

- Atlantic 10 All-Championship Team

Alexis Ribadeneyra

- Atlantic 10 All-Championship Team

Elisabeth Roald

- Atlantic 10 All-Championship Team

2007

Courtney Fedge

- NSCAA First Team All-Northeast Region

- Soccer Buzz Second All-Northeast Region
- Second Team All-Atlantic 10

- Atlantic 10 All-Championship Team

Courtney Fedge (‘10)

Kim Boulos

- NSCAA Second Team All-Northeast Region
- Second Team All-Atlantic 10

Katie McDermott

- NSCAA Third Team All-Northeast Region

- Soccer Buzz Northeast Region All-Rookie Team
- Second Team All-Atlantic 10

- Atlantic 10 All-Rookie Team

Catherine Huvane

- Academic All-Atlantic 10

Michelle Ancelj

- Atlantic 10 All-Championship Team

2008

Lauren Bustos

- Atlantic 10 Defensive Player of the Year
- Soccer Buzz All-Northeast Region

- First Team All-Atlantic 10

Kim Boulos

- Soccer Buzz All-Northeast Region

- First Team All-Atlantic 10

- Academic All-Atlantic 10

Katie McDermott

- Second Team All-Atlantic 10
Mariella Romano

- Atlantic 10 All-Championship Team

2009

Lauren Bustos

- First Team All-Atlantic 10

Katie McDermott

- First Team All-Atlantic 10

- Atlantic 10 All-Championship Team
Annie Worden

- Atlantic 10 All-Rookie Team

Leah Loguidice

- Atlantic 10 All-Championship Team
NSCAA Team Academic Award

2008 Atlantic 10 Defensive
Player of the Year Lauren Bustos (‘10)



Annie Worden (‘13)

2010

Katie McDermott

- First Team All-Atlantic 10

- Academic All-Atlantic 10

- ESPN the Magazine Academic All-District 2nd Team
NSCAA Team Academic Award

2011

Kristina Maksuti

- Atlantic 10 All-Rookie Team
NSCAA Team Academic Award

2012
NSCAA Team Academic Award

2013

NSCAA Team Academic Award

2014
NSCAA Team Academic Award
NSCAA Team Ethics & Sportsmanship Award

Katie McDermott (‘11)

2015

Jessica Widmann

- CoSIDA Third Team Academic All-American®
- CoSIDA First Team Academic All-District

- NSCAA First Team All-Mid-Atlantic Region
- First Team All-Atlantic 10

- Atlantic 10 All-Championship Team

- ECAC Second Team All-Star

Kristina Maksuti

- Second Team All-Atlantic 10

Ally Doyle

- Second Team All-Atlantic 10

Nicole Bates

- Second Team All-Atlantic 10

- Academic All-Atlantic 10

- Atlantic 10 All-Championship Team
Brianna Blunck

- Atlantic 10 All-Championship Team
Brooke Salmon

- Atlantic 10 All-Rookie Team
NSCAA Team Academic Award

2016

Nicole Bates

- CoSIDA Third Team Academic All-American®
- CoSIDA First Team Academic All-District

- NSCAA Third Team All-Mid-Atlantic Region
- NSCAA Scholar All-East Second Team

- First Team All-Atlantic 10

- Academic All-Atlantic 10

- ECAC First Team All-Star

Ally Doyle

- First Team All-Atlantic 10

- NSCAA Scholar All-East Second Team
Brooke Salmon

- Second Team All-Atlantic 10

Margaret Roughley

- Atlantic 10 All-Rookie Team

NSCAA Team Academic Award

2017

Brooke Salmon

- Second Team All-Atlantic 10

Clara Gastaldi

- Academic All-Atlantic 10

United Soccer Coaches Team Academic Award

2018

Brooke Salmon

- First Team All-Atlantic 10

Clara Gastaldi

- Academic All-Atlantic 10

Margaret Roughley

- Academic All-Atlantic 10

Clara Gastaldi

— Google Cloud/CoSIDA Academic All-District
United Soccer Coaches Team Academic Award

2019

Kristen Cocozza

- Atlantic 10 All-Rookie Team

Danielle Etienne

- Atlantic 10 All-Rookie Team

United Soccer Coaches Team Academic Award

2020

Hope Baisley

- CoSIDA First Team Academic All-District
Emma Johnson

- CoSIDA First Team Academic All-District
United Soccer Coaches Team Academic Award

2021

Hope Baisley

- Academic All-Atlantic 10

United Soccer Coaches Team Academic Award

2022

Ryann Lucas

- Atlantic 10 All-Rookie Team

Kristen Cocozza

- CSC Academic All-District

United Soccer Coaches Team Academic Award

Margaret Roughley (‘20)

ALL-TIMEy AWARD) WINNERS)

€
o

Clara Gastaldi (‘19)

2023

Riley Carroll

- Atlantic 10 All-Rookie Team
Lena Johnsen

- Atlantic 10 All-Rookie Team
Caroline Monahan

- Academic All-Atlantic 10

- CSC Academic All-District
Ella Guth

- CSC Academic All-District
Julia Holton

- CSC Academic All-District
Tristan McFarlane

- CSC Academic All-District
United Soccer Coaches Team Academic Award

2024

Magnus Nilerud

- Atlantic 10 Coach of the Year
Liina Tervo

- Atlantic 10 Rookie of the Year
- First Team All-Atlantic 10

- Atlantic 10 All-Rookie Team
Julia Acosta

- Second Team All-Atlantic 10
- Atlantic 10 All-Rookie Team
Abby Borchers

- CSC Academic All-District
Sari Frankl

- CSC Academic All-District
Ella Guth

- CSC Academic All-District
Julia Holton

- CSC Academic All-District
Tristan McFarlane

- CSC Academic All-District

FordhamSports.com ~ Fordham Athletics on Facebook ~ @FordhamRams & @FordhamWoSoc on Twitter ~ @fordhamwosoc on Instagram ~ FordhamAthletics on YouTube




-

1993 (4-12, 0-6 PL)
Coach: Kim Byrnes

9/4
9/8
9/11
9/16
9/18
9/21
9/24
9/28
10/2
10/5
10/10
10/13
10/16
10/23
10/26
10/30

at Lafayette*
at Manhattan
Holy Cross*

at Fairfield

St. Peter’s (OT)
at Army*

at Seton Hall
Wagner

at Colgate*
Montclair St. (OT)
Siena

lona

at Bucknell*
Lehigh*
Hofstra
Manhattan

*-Patriot League contest

1994 (4-16, 1-6 PL)
Coach: Kim Byrnes

9/3
9/4
9/6
9/10
9/13
9/17
9/18
9/20
9/22
9/24
9/25
10/1
10/4
10/6
10/8
10/12
10/15
10/22
10/26
10/28

at Holy Cross*
at Stonehill

at St. John’s
Fairfield

Army*

at Navy*

at St. Peter’s

at Wagner
Columbia
Lafayette*

St. Bonaventure
at #22 Colgate*
Seton Hall

at lona

at Siena
Adelphi

at Bucknell*

at Lehigh*

at Hofstra

at Manhattan

*-Patriot League contest

1995 (5-15, 2-3 A-10)
Coach: Kim Byrnes

9/3
9/6
9/8
9/9
9/13
9/16
9/19
9/21
9/23
9/24
9/26
9/30
10/4
10/7
10/12
10/18
10/22
10/25
10/28
10/30

Manhattan

St. John’s

vs. NC State#

at Campbell#

at Army

at St. Bonaventure*
at Fairfield (OT)
St. Peter’s

vs. Maine$

vs. Wagner$
Stony Brook
Rhode Island*

at Seton Hall
Siena (OT)

at Adelphi

Hofstra

at Massachusetts*
at Columbia

Saint Joseph’s*
Temple* (OT)

*-Atlantic 10 contest

#-Campbell Tournament (Buies Creek, N.C.)
$-Central Conn. Tournament (New Britain, Conn.)

L, 5-0
L, 2-0

1996 (8-7-3, 3-3-2 A-10)
Coach: Ness Selmani
Atlantic 10 Tournament

8/31
9/1
9/4
9/8
9/12
9/15
9/18
9/21
9/28
10/1
10/6
10/16
10/21
10/26
10/28
10/31
11/1
11/8

#vs. Manhattan

#vs. lona

Wagner

at Manhattan

at St. John’s (20T)

at Duquesne* (20T)
at Stony Brook

at Siena

at Rhode Island* (OT)
Fairfield

St. Bonaventure*

at Temple*
Massachusetts*
George Washington* (20T)
at St. Peter’s (OT)

La Salle*

at Saint Joseph’s*(OT)
vs. Dayton$

*-Atlantic 10 contest

1,43

#-Seton Hall Tournament (So. Orange, NJ)
S-Atlantic 10 Tournament (Kingston, RI)

1997 (6-9-2, 4-6-1 A-10)
Coach: Ness Selmani

9/6
9/7
9/10
9/13
9/16
9/24
9/28
10/3
10/5
10/10
10/12
10/17
10/19
10/24
10/26
10/31
11/2

Manhattan

at Fairfield

St. John’s

Stony Brook

at Columbia

at La Salle* (OT)

at Maine (30T)
Virginia Tech*
George Washington*
at St. Bonaventure* (30T)
at Duquesne*

Saint Joseph’s*
Temple*
Massachusetts*
Rhode Island*

at Dayton*

at Xavier*

*-Atlantic 10 contest

1998 (5-12-1, 2-8-1 A-10)
Coach: Ness Selmani

9/1
9/5
9/8
9/11
9/13
9/18
9/20
9/27
10/2
10/4
10/9
10/11
10/16
10/18
10/23
10/25
10/30
11/1

at St. John’s

at Stony Brook

at Manhattan

at Columbia

vs. Army#

at Loyola$

vs. Detroit-Mercy$

La Salle* (OT)

at George Washington* (OT)
at Virginia Tech* (OT)
Duquesne*

St. Bonaventure*

at Temple*

at Saint Joseph’s* (OT)
at Rhode Island*

at Massachusetts*
Xavier*

Dayton* (20T)

*-Atlantic 10 contest
#-at Columbia Univ.
S$-Jesuit Cup (Chicago, IL)

W, 2-0
L, 4-0

T,2-2

YEAR.BY-YEAR) RESULTS)

1999 (3-12-3, 2-8-1 A-10)
Coach: Ness Selmani

9/1 St. John’s (20T)

9/4 St. Peter’s (20T)
9/10 Columbia

9/12 Manhattan

9/15 Stony Brook

9/18  atLlU

9/23 at Hofstra

9/26 at La Salle*

10/1 George Washington*
10/3 Virginia Tech*

10/8 at Duquesne*

10/10  at St. Bonaventure*(QOT)
10/15  Temple* (OT)

10/17  Saint Joseph’s* (20T)
10/22  Rhode Island*

10/24  Massachusetts*
10/29  at Xavier*

10/31  at Dayton*

*-Atlantic 10 contest

2000 (6-11-2, 2-7-1 A-10)
Coach: Ness Selmani
8/29 at St. John's
9/1 Wagner

9/7 at Stony Brook
9/10 at Manhattan
9/16 lona

9/18 at Columbia

9/22 Sacramento State
9/24 La Salle*

9/29 Dayton*

10/1 Xavier*

10/6 Albany

10/8 at George Washington*
10/10  Hofstra (20T)
10/13  St. Bonaventure*
10/15  Duquesne* (20T)
10/20  at Saint Joseph’s*
10/22  at Temple*

10/27  at Massachusetts*
10/29  at Rhode Island*

*-Atlantic 10 contest

2001 (10-9-1, 4-7 A-10)
Coach: Ness Selmani

ECAC Finalist
9/2 St. Peter’s
9/4 at lona

9/8 at Hofstra

9/15 Manhattan

9/18 Columbia

9/22 St. John's

9/25 at Lafayette

9/30 at La Salle*

10/5 Massachusetts*
10/7 Rhode Island* (OT)
10/9 at Wagner (20T)
10/12  at Dayton*

10/14  at Xavier *

10/19  Richmond*

10/21  George Washington*
10/26  at St. Bonaventure*
10/28  at Duquesne*

11/2 Saint Joseph’s*
11/4 Temple*

11/17  vs. Columbia+ (OT)
11/18  vs. Georgetown+

*- Atlantic 10 contest
+- ECAC Tournament (New York, NY)

1,21

W, 13-1
W, 4-0

L, 4-1
Cancelled
W, 3-0

W, 1-0
W, 1-0

L, 2-0

L, 2-1

L, 2-0

Atlantic 10 Championship Appearances - 1996, 2003, 2006, 2007, 2008, 2009, 2015, 2016, 2018, 2019, 2024 ~ Atlantic 10 Championship Finalist - 2006, 2007, 2015



YEAR:BY-YEAR) RESULTS)

-
2002 (8-11-0, 4-7 A-10) 2005 (9-8-1, 3-5-1 A-10) 2008 (12-6-2, 8-2-1 A-10)
Coach: Ness Selmani Coach: Ness Selmani Coach: Ness Selmani
8/30 vs. Maryland+ L, 5-0 8/28 at lona W, 1-0 Atlantic 10 Tournament
9/1 vs. Hartford+ L 80 9/2 Stony Brook W, 5-1 8/31 lona W, 1-0
9/3 at St. John's L, 5-1 9/4 Manhattan L, 2-0 9/5 at Syracuse (20T) T,0-0
9/6 lona W, 6-1 9/9 vs. New Hampshire® W, 3-2 9/7 Stony Brook L 2-1
9/13 Lafayette W, 3-0 9/11 vs. Brown”? L, 4-1 9/12 Marist (20T) W, 2-1
9/15 at Hofstra L 2-1 9/14 at Hofstra L7-1 9/14 Manhattan W, 4-1
9/21 Manhattan W, 3-0 9/16 at Quinnipiac (20T) W, 3-2 9/19 at #9 Duke! L, 2-0
9/24 at Columbia W, 2-1 9/18 Wagner W, 3-0 9/21 vs. #4 North Carolina! L, 6-0
9/29 at La Salle* (OT) L,21 9/26 at Lafayette W,2-0 9/26 at George Washington* (20T) W, 3-2
10/4 at Temple* L 3-2 9/30 at Massachusetts* L, 1-0 9/28 Saint Louis W, 2-0
10/6 at Saint Joseph'’s* (20T) W, 2-1 10/2 at Rhode Island* L, 4-0 10/3 St. Bonaventure* W, 3-0
10/11  at Rhode Island* L 2-1 10/7 at Richmond* L, 1-0 10/5 Duquesne* L, 1-0
10/13  at Massachusetts* L 2-1 10/9 at Charlotte* L, 7-0 10/10  at La Salle* W, 2-1
10/18  Xavier * (OT) W, 1-0 10/15  at St. Bonaventure* (OT) L 32 10/17  at Saint Joseph’s* (20T) T,2-2
10/20  Dayton* L, 2-0 10/21  Xavier* W, 3-0 10/19  at Temple* W, 1-0
10/25  at George Washington* L 5-1 10/23  Dayton* W, 2-1 10/24  Rhode Island* W, 1-0
10/26  at Richmond* L, 1-0 10/28  Saint Joseph’s* W, 1-0 10/26  Massachusetts* W, 3-0
11/1 Duquesne* W, 2-0 10/30  Temple* (20T) T 1-1 10/31  at Dayton* (20T) W, 3-2
11/3 St. Bonaventure* W, 1-0 11/2 at Xavier* W, 3-1
* - Atlantic 10 contest 11/6 vs. Duquesne+ W, 1-0
*- Atlantic 10 contest A - ECAC Women's Soccer Classic (Cape Cod, MA) 11/7 vs. Dayton+ L 2-1
+- UConn Classic (Storrs, CT)
2006 (14-7, 6-3 A-10) * - Atlantic 10 contest
2003 (11-7-2, 7-2-2 A-10) Coach: Ness Selmani ! - Duke/adidas Soccer Classic (Durham, NC)
Coach: Ness Selmani Atlantic 10 Tournament + - Atlantic 10 Tournament (St. Louis, MO)
Atlantic 10 Tournament Atlantic 10 Finalist
ECAC Finalist 8/27 lona W, 1-0 2009 (9-12-1, 7-4 A-10)
9/2 Hofstra (OT) L, 1-0 8/30 at Army (OT) L 2-1 Coach: Ness Selmani
9/7 Columbia L,2-1 9/3 vs. Seton Hall% L, 2-0 Atlantic 10 Tournament
9/10 at Marist W, 3-2 9/8 vs. Sacred Heart? W, 2-0 8/23 Maryland L 2-1
9/14 at lona W, 3-0 9/10 vs. Columbia® W, 2-1 8/28 at #23 Rutgers L, 3-0
9/17 St. John’s L, 4-3 9/15 Hofstra L 21 8/30 at Army (20T) T,0-0
9/20 at Manhattan W, 2-1 9/17 at Stony Brook (20T) W,3-2 9/4 Syracuse L, 1-0
9/22 at Lafayette W, 1-0 9/22 Manhattan W, 3-0 9/6 at Seton Hall L 4-1
9/28 La Salle* W, 2-0 9/24 Lafayette W, 4-2 9/11 at Nevada L, 1-0
10/3 at Duquesne* (20T) T,2-2 9/30 St. Bonaventure* W, 4-1 9/13 vs. Pacific% L, 2-0
10/5 at St. Bonaventure* (20T) W, 1-0 10/6 Duquesne* L 51 9/18 at Manhattan W, 3-0
10/10  Temple* W, 7-0 10/8 Saint Louis* W, 2-0 9/20 at Villanova L, 1-0
10/12  Saint Joseph’s* W, 4-3 10/13  at George Washington* W,2-1  9/25 at Richmond* W, 3-0
10/17  Rhode Island* (20T) T, 1-1 10/15  at La Salle* (20T) W, 2-1 9/27 Charlotte* L, 4-0
10/19  Massachusetts* W,3-1  10/20 Charlotte* L,3-2 10/2  Dayton* L,2-0
10/24  at Xavier* L 1-0 10/22  Richmond* L 32 10/4 Xavier* W, 4-0
10/26  at Dayton* L3-1 10/27  at Temple* W, 5-1 10/9 at Rhode Island* L, 4-0
10/31  George Washington* W, 2-1 10/29  at Saint Joseph’s* W, 2-1 10/11  at Massachusetts* (OT) W, 3-2
11/2 Richmond* (OT) W, 3-2 11/2 vs. La Salle+ W, 3-2 10/16  Saint Joseph’s* W, 1-0
11/7 vs. Richmond+ L, 1-0 11/3 vs. Charlotte+ W, 2-1 10/18  Temple* W, 2-0
11/16  vs. Fairleigh Dickinson® L, 3-2 11/5 at Saint Louis+ L 2-1 10/23  LaSalle* W, 1-0
10/30  at Duquesne* L 41
* - Atlantic 10 contest * - Atlantic 10 contest 11/1 at St. Bonaventure* W, 2-0
+ - Atlantic 10 Tournament (Richmond, VA) % - at NJIT (Newark, NJ) 11/5 vs. Massachusetts+ W, 3-0
A - ECAC Tournament (Bronx, NY) A - NYC Nike Classic (Jamaica, NY) 11/6 at Charlotte+ L 2-1

+ - Atlantic 10 Tournament (St. Louis, MO)

* - Atlantic 10 contest
% - at Nevada (Reno, NV)
+ - Atlantic 10 Tournament (Charlotte, NC)

2007 (10-5-5, 7-1-3 A-10)
Coach: Ness Selmani
Atlantic 10 Tournament
Atlantic 10 Finalist

9/2 at lona W, 1-0

9/7 at Lafayette (20T) W, 2-1

9/9 at Manhattan (20T) T 11

9/14 Stony Brook (OT) L 21

9/16 Seton Hall W, 1-0

9/22 at Hofstra L, 2-0

9/25  Army L 21

9/28 Richmond* (20T) T,0-0

* -
2004 (8-7-3, 3-6-2 A-10) 9/30 - at Charlotte* (20T) L1 5010 (8-10-1, 4-4-1 A-10)
Coach: Ness Selmani 1077 La Salle W, 2-0 Coach: Ness Selmani
. :
ECAC Semifinalist 10/12 Temple W, 3-1 -
. , 8/22 Seton Hall W, 1-0
8/31  lona w,3-0  10/14  SaintJoseph’s* W20 g4 Maine W, 2-0
. _ ,
9/6 at Wagner (OT) W, 2-1 10/19  at Massachusetts L, 1-0 8/29 Manbhattan (20T) W, 2-1
9/8 Hofstra W, 2-1 10/21  at Rhode Island* W, 4-0 9/3 vs. St. John’sh L 1.0
9/12 La Salle* L, 4-0 10/26  Xavier* W, 3-1 9/5 at Hofstra” L: 4-1
9/19 Manhattan W, 4-0 10/28  Dayton* (20T) T 11 9/10 at Columbia L,2-0
. ,

9/21 Lafayette W, 2-0 1172 at Duguesne* (OT) W, 2-1 9/12 Long Island L 21
9/28 at Stony Brook (20T) T, 11 11/4 at St. Bonaventure* W, 1-0 9/17 at Miami (Fla.) 1,31
10/1  at Richmond* L,3-0 11/9  vs. Dayton+(30T) T 11 9/19  at Florida Atlantic L, 1-0
10/3 at George Washington* (20T) T11 (FOR adv. on PK - 4-3) 9/26  Army W, 1-0
10/8 St. Bonave:ture* W, 3-2 11/11  atCharlotte+ L 32 10/1 at Dayton* L, 4-0
10/10 Duqu.esne . W, 3-1 * _ Atlantic 10 contest 10/3 at Xavier* W, 1-0
10/15  at Saint Jo:eph s L,2-1 i 1'0 Tan c C(t)?cis lotte, NC) 10/8 at La Salle*(20T) T,2-2
10/17  atTemple 1 W, 2-0 jatantic 10 Tournamen arlotte, 10/15.  at Duquesne* L, 2-0
10/22  at Massachusetts L, 1-0 10/17 _ at St. Bonaventure* L, 42
10/24  at Rhode |S|fnd (20T) L, 1-0 10/22  George Washington* W, 2-1
10/29 #25. Diyton L, 3-1 10/24  Richmond* (OT) W, 1-0
10/31  Xavier* (20T) T,0-0 10/29 Massachusetts* L, 1-0
11/12  vs. Long Island? L,2-1 10/31  Rhode Island* W, 2-0

* - Atlantic 10 contest
A - ECAC Tournament (New York, NY)

* - Atlantic 10 contest
A - Hofstra Invitational (Hempstead, N.Y.)
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YEAR.BY-YEAR) RESULTS)

2011 (8-8-3, 3-4-2 A-10)
Coach: Ness Selmani

8/21 at Seton Hall (20T)
8/26 at St. John’s (20T)
8/29 at Rutgers

9/2 Cornell (OT)

9/4 at Delaware St.
9/9 at Manhattan
9/11 Stony Brook

9/16 Utah Valley St.A
9/18 at #21 Texas A&M
9/25 Columbia

9/30 Saint Joseph’s* (20T)
10/2 Temple*

10/7 Xavier*

10/9 #15 Dayton*
10/14  at Massachusetts*
10/16  at Rhode Island*
10/21  at Saint Louis*
10/23  at Charlotte*
10/28  #25 La Salle*(20T)

* - Atlantic 10 contest
A - at Texas A&M (College Station, Texas)

2012 (8-11-0, 4-5-0 A-10)
Coach: Ness Selmani

8/17 at Michigan

8/19 at Michigan St.
8/24 Manhattan

9/2 Marist

9/7 St. John’s

9/9 at RV Maryland
9/14 at Columbia

9/16 Dartmouth

9/21 Fairfield

9/23 Loyola (Md.) (OT)
9/28 Duquesne*

9/30 St. Bonaventure
10/5 at VCU*

10/7 at Richmond*
10/12  Charlotte*

10/14  George Washington* (OT)
10/19  LaSalle*

10/26  at Temple*
10/28  at Saint Joseph’s*

* - Atlantic 10 contest

2013 (5-9-3, 3-4-1 A-10)
Coach: Ness Selmani

8/23 at Manhattan
8/25 at St. John'’s
9/1 at Rutgers

9/6 Army

9/8 lona

9/13 at Dartmouth
9/15 at Vermont
9/20 at Providence
9/24 Princeton

9/29 Rhode Island*
10/4 at La Salle*
10/6 Saint Joseph’s*
10/11  atVCU*

10/13  at George Mason*
10/20  Massachusetts*
10/27  at Dayton*
11/1 Duquesne*

* - Atlantic 10 contest

L, 2-1(0T)
L,50

L,3-0

T, 1-1 (207)
W, 1-0
L,4-0

W, 3-0
T,2-2 (207)
L, 31

W, 3-1

L, 1-0 (20T)
T, 1-1 (207)
L, 1-0

L,3-0

W, 3-2 (20T)
L, 31

W, 1-0

2014 (8-9°1, A
Coach: Jessica Clinton

8/22 at Eastern Michigan
8/24 Manhattan

8/29 Vermont

8/31 Maine

9/5 at LIU-Brooklyn
9/12 at lona

9/14 The Citadel

9/19 at Providence

9/21 at Stony Brook

L, 2-0
W, 2-1

W, 1-0

W, 2-0

W, 2-1

W, 1-0

W, 2-0
L,3-1

L, 3-2 (OT)

10/19
10/22

at Saint Joseph’s*
Saint Louis*

* - Atlantic 10 contest
# - at Moana Spring Sports Complex (Reno, Nev.)

2018 (9-9-1, 6-3-1 A-10)
Coach: Jessica Clinton

L, 21 (20T)

W, 2-0

9/28 Columbia L,2-1
10/3  VCu* L, 1-0
10/5 George Washington* T,1-1 (20T)
10/11  at La Salle* L, 1-0
10/17  at Saint Louis* L, 2-0
10/19  at Dayton* L, 2-0
10/24  Saint Joseph’s* W, 1-0 (OT)
10/26  George Mason* L, 1-0 (OT)
10/31  at St. Bonaventure* W, 2-1

* - Atlantic 10 contest
2015 (13-7-2, 6-3-1 A-10)
Coach: Jessica Clinton
Atlantic 10 Tournament
Atlantic 10 Finalist
8/21 Wagner! W, 2-0
8/23 at Maine! L, 1-0
8/28 at Manhattan W, 2-0
8/30 Princeton L, 2-1
9/4 at The Citadel@ W, 5-0
9/6 at Coll. of Charleston@ W, 1-0
9/13 LIU-Brooklyn W, 2-1
9/18 at Columbia W, 1-0
9/20 at Hofstra L, 3-1
10/1 Rhode Island* W, 1-0
10/4 at Saint Joseph’s* W, 1-0
10/8  atVCU* (OT) L 32
10/11  St. Bonaventure* W, 2-1
10/15  Saint Louis* W, 1-0
10/18  at Dayton* L 3-1
10/22  at George Washington* L 1-0
10/25  at Richmond* W, 3-0
10/29  Davidson* W, 2-0
11/1 George Mason* (20T) T 1-1
11/5  vcua W, 1-0
11/6 George Mason” (20T) T 1-1

(FOR adv. on PK, 4-2)

11/8 Duquesne® L, 2-0

* - Atlantic 10 contest

! - Maine Tournament (Orono, Maine)
@ - Charleston Cup (Charleston, S.C.)
A - Atlantic 10 Tournament (Davidson, N.C.)

2016 (10-5-5, 5-1-4 A-10)
Coach: Jessica Clinton
Atlantic 10 Tournament
8/19 at DePaul (20T) T 11
8/21 at Loyola-Chicago W, 1-0
8/26 at Princeton L, 3-1
9/1 at Seton Hall W, 2-0
9/4 Manhattan W, 3-0
9/8 lona W, 2-0
9/11 at Hartford W, 2-1
9/18 Hofstra L, 2-1
9/22 at #23 Connecticut L, 4-1
9/29 at Rhode Island* (20T) T, 1-1
10/2 Saint Joseph’s* (20T) T 1-1
10/6  VCU* W, 1-0
10/9 at St. Bonaventure*(20T) W, 1-0
10/13  at Saint Louis* L, 1-0
10/16  Dayton* W, 2-1
10/20  George Washington*(20T) T,0-0
10/23  Richmond* W, 3-1
10/27  at Davidson* W, 1-0
10/30  at George Mason* (20T) T, 2-2
11/6 George Mason” (OT) L 21

* - Atlantic 10 contest

A - Atlantic 10 Tournament (Kingston, R..)

2017 (6-8-5, 3-5-2 A-10)
Coach: Jessica Clinton
8/18 vs. Nevadat# W, 2-0
8/20 at St. Mary’s (Calif.) L 21
8/25 at Manhattan W, 1-0
8/31  Seton Hall T, 1-1 (20T)
9/3 Holy Cross T, 0-0 (20T)
9/8 at Hofstra L, 1-0
9/10 Connecticut T,2-2 (20T)
9/15 Columbia W, 2-0
9/17 Hartford L 2-1
9/21 Rhode Island* W, 2-1 (20T)
9/24 at Massachusetts* W, 3-2
9/28 at George Washington* L, 1-0
10/1 Duquesne* L, 1-0
10/5 St. Bonaventure* T, 0-0 (20T)
10/8 at Richmond* L, 1-0 (20T)
10/12  Davidson* T,0-0 (20T)
10/15  at La Salle* L, 1-0

8/17 at #5 South Carolina L, 1-0
8/24 at Holy Cross L 1-0
8/26 at Columbia L, 3-0
8/30 Hofstra L 31
9/2 at Lehigh W, 1-0
9/6 Yale (20T) L 1-0
9/9 Manhattan W, 2-0
9/14 Marist W, 2-0
9/20  Richmond* (20T) W, 1-0
9/23 George Washington* W, 4-0
9/27 at Davidson* W, 4-1
9/30 at Rhode Island* W, 1-0
10/4 Massachusetts* (20T) T 11
10/7 at St. Bonaventure* W, 1-0
10/11  at Saint Louis* L, 1-0
10/14  LaSalle* W, 1-0
10/18  Saint Joseph’s* (OT) L, 1-0
10/21  at Duquesne* L 1-0
10/27  at Saint Joseph’s® L, 2-0

* - Atlantic 10 contest

A - Atlantic 10 Tournament

2019 (5-11-4, 4-4-2 A-10)
Coach: Jessica Clinton
8/22 at #10 Tennessee L 31
8/25 at RV Rutgers L, 5-0
8/29 at Manhattan W, 1-0
9/1 at Hofstra L, 6-1
9/5 Columbia L 31
9/8 Lehigh (20T) T,0-0
9/12 at Yale L 2-0
9/15 at Syracuse (20T) T,0-0
9/19 at Stony Brook (OT) L 1-0
9/22 St. Bonaventure* W, 1-0
9/26 at George Washington* (OT) L 21
9/29 at Richmond* L, 1-0
10/3 George Mason* (OT) W, 2-1
10/6 at VCU* (OT) W, 3-2
10/13  Rhode Island* (20T) T,1-1
10/17  Saint Louis* L, 1-0
10/20  at Saint Joseph’s* (20T) T,0-0
10/24  at Dayton* L, 3-0
10/28  Davidson* (OT) W, 2-1
11/3 at Massachusetts® L, 4-0

* - Atlantic 10 contest

A - Atlantic 10 Tournament

2020-21 (4-3-1, 4-3-0 A-10)
Coach: Jessica Clinton
2/10 Sacred Heart T, 0-0 (20T)
3/18 at Saint Joseph’s* L, 2-0
3/21 Massachusetts* L, 2-1(20T7)
3/25 Rhode Island* W, 2-1 (20T)
3/28 at La Salle* W, 1-0
3/31 at Rhode Island* W, 1-0
4/8 Saint Joseph’s* W, 1-0
4/11 at Massachusetts* L, 1-0

* - Atlantic 10 contest
2021 (4-12-2, 2-7-1 A10)
Coach: Jessica Clinton
8/19 at Colgate L, 1-0
8/22 at Binghamton L 2-0
8/26 at Manhattan W, 2-1 (OT)
8/29 Fairleigh Dickinson L 3-2

Atlantic 10 Championship Appearances - 1996, 2003, 2006, 2007, 2008, 2009, 2015, 2016, 2018, 2019, 2024 ~ Atlantic 10 Championship Finalist - 2006, 2007, 2015



YEAR.BY-YEAR) RESULTS)

9/2 at Marist ,2-1 2023 (4-10-4, 2-5-3 A10) 2024 (10-5-4, 5-2-3 A10)
9/5 at Army West Point W, 2-1 Coach: Magnus Nilerud Coach: Magnus Nilerud
9/9 St. Francis Brooklyn T,2-2 (20T) 8/17 at Drexel L, 3-0 8/15 Manhattan W, 2-1
9/12 Quinnipiac L, 3-2 8/20 Wagner W, 4-0 8/22 Drexel W, 1-0
9/19  atla Salle* T,1-1(20T)  8/24  Stonehill W,2-0 8/25  UAlbany W, 4-2
9/23 at Richmond* L 2-0 8/31 Stony Brook T,2-2 8/29 at Wagner T, 1-1
9/26 St. Bonaventure* L,2-1 9/3 Fairfield L 3-1 9/1 at Fairfield L, 5-0
9/30 Davidson* W, 1-0 9/7 Columbia L, 2-0 9/5 at Stonehill W, 4-0
10/3 at Rhode Island* L, 2-1 9/10 at UAlbany L, 1-0 9/8 at Yale W, 3-2
10/10  Saint Joseph’s* L 2-0 9/14 George Mason* W, 4-2 9/12 at Columbia L 2-0
10/14  atVvCU* L, 1-0 9/17 at George Washington* T,0-0 9/19 at George Mason* W, 3-0
10/17  Massachusetts* L 2-1 9/21 St. Bonaventure* L 31 9/22 Loyola Chicago* T,2-2
10/21  at Dayton* L, 3-0 9/25 Yale L 41 9/26 at Massachusetts* L, 4-2
10/24  George Mason* W, 2-0 9/28 at Dayton* T,0-0 9/29 at Richmond* W, 1-0
10/1 Davidson* W, 1-0 10/3 Duquesne* W, 3-1
* - Atlantic 10 contest 10/8 at Rhode Island* T,2-2 10/6 at Davidson* T,1-1
10/12  atLa Salle* L, 2-1 10/13 Rhode Island* L, 2-0
2022 (5-11-1, 4-5-1 A10) 10/15  Saint Joseph’s* L 2-1 10/17  George Washington* W, 2-0
Coach: Magnus Nilerud 10/19  atVvCu* L 31 10/20  at St. Bonaventure* W, 4-0
8/18 at Stony Brook L 2-1 10/22  Massachusetts* L, 2-0 10/24  Dayton* T,2-2
8/21 at Wagner W, 2-1 11/1 Saint Joseph’s” L, 2-1
8/26 at Dartmouth L, 2-0 * - Atlantic 10 contest
9/1 Hofstra L, 1-0 * - Atlantic 10 contest
9/4 at Yale L, 1-0 A - Atlantic 10 Tournament
9/7 at Quinnipiac
9/11 at Columbia
9/15 at St. Bonaventure*
9/18 George Washington*
9/25 at George Mason*
9/29 at Saint Joseph’s*
10/2 Rhode Island*
10/9 La Salle*
10/13  at Davidson*
10/16  VCU*
10/20  Dayton*
10/23  at Massachusetts*
* - Atlantic 10 contest
Opponent Games Won Lost Tie Opponent Games Won Lost Tie Opponent Games Won Lost Tie
Adelphi University 2 0 2 0 Hartford, Univ. of 3 1 2 0 Rutgers University 4 0 4 0
Albany, University at 3 2 1 0 Hofstra University 19 2 16 1  Sacramento State University 1 0 1 0
Binghamton University 1 0 1 0 Holy Cross, College of the 4 0 3 1  Sacred Heart University 2 1 0 1
Brown University 1 0 1 0 lona University 15 12 3 0 Saint Joseph’s University 31 11 14 6
Bucknell University 2 0 2 0 La Salle University 25 10 12 3 Saint Louis University 10 4 6 0
Campbell College 1 0 1 0 Lafayette College 9 8 1 0  Saint Mary’s (Calif.) College 1 0 1 0
Charleston, College of 1 1 0 0 Lehigh University 4 1 2 1  Saint Peter’s University 6 3 2 1
Charlotte 9 1 7 1 LIU 5 2 3 0  Seton Hall University 10 5 4 1
The Citadel 2 2 0 0 Loyola Chicago 3 1 1 1  Siena College 4 1 3 0
Colgate University 3 0 3 0  Loyola College (MD) 1 1 0 0  South Carolina, Univ. of 1 0 1 0
Columbia University 22 7 15 0 Maine, University of 5 2 2 1  St. Bonaventure University 28 19 7 2
Connecticut, Univ. of 2 0 1 1 Manhattan University 30 20 9 1 St. Francis Brooklyn 1 0 0 1
Cornell University 1 1 0 0 Marist College 5 3 2 0  St. John’s University 14 2 9 3
Dartmouth College 3 0 3 0 Maryland, Univ. of 3 1 2 0  Stonehill College 3 2 1 0
Davidson College 9 6 1 2 Massachusetts, Univ. of 27 7 19 1  Stony Brook, University at 17 8 6 2
Dayton, University of 26 2 19 5 Miami (Fla.), University of 1 0 1 0  Syracuse University 3 0 1 2
Delaware State 1 1 0 0 Michigan, University of 1 0 1 0  Temple University 17 12 4 1
DePaul University 1 0 0 1 Michigan State University 1 0 1 0  Tennessee, University of 1 0 1 0
Detroit, University of 1 1 0 0 Montclair State University 1 1 0 0 Texas A&M University 1 0 1 0
Drexel University 2 1 1 0 Nevada, University of 2 1 1 0 U.S. Military Academy 10 2 6 2
Duke University 1 0 1 0 New Hampshire, Univ. of 1 1 0 0 U.S. Naval Academy 1 0 1 0
Duquesne University. 21 10 8 3 North Carolina, Univ. of 1 0 1 0 Utah Valley State 1 1 0 0
Eastern Michigan University 1 0 1 0 North Carolina State Univ. 1 0 1 0  Vermont, University of 2 2 0 0
Fairfield University 8 1 7 0 Pacific, University of the 1 0 1 0  Villanova University. 1 0 1 0
Fairleigh Dickinson Univ. 2 0 2 0 Princeton University 3 0 3 0  Virginia Commonwealth Univ. 10 3 7 0
Florida Atlantic University 1 0 1 0 Providence College 2 0 1 1 _Virginia Tech 3 1 2 0
George Mason University 11 = 3 3 Quinnipiac University 3 1 2 0  Wagner College 12 10 0 2
George Washington Univ. 22 8 8 6 Rhode Island, University of 28 13 11 4  Xavier University 15 7 6 1
Georgetown University 1 0 1 0 Richmond, University of 18 7 10 1 Yale 5 1 4 0
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